
               CLASS- KINDERGARTEN-1  
S.No.  NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER

1 My best friend numbers book (Nursery) Orient Black Swan
2 My best friend Alpahbet book Orient Black Swan
3 My best friend integrated primer Orient Black Swan
4 My best friend integrated activity book Orient Black Swan
5 My best friend Rhymes & Stories Orient Black Swan
6 मधु सįरता  नɎŐ-मुɎŐ गीत-1 Sunbeam
7 िहंदी - हँसते खेलते िहंदी अƗर माला Cordova 
8 PAINT & GLUE- A Ever Onward

               CLASS- KINDERGARTEN-II  
S.No.  NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER

1 My best friend literacy (LKG) Orient Black Swan
2 My best friend literacy Practice book Orient Black Swan
3 My best friend  Phonics & Rhymes Orient Black Swan
4 My best friend Numeracy Orient Black Swan
5 My best friend Numeracy primary book Orient Black Swan
6 My best friend general awareness Orient Black Swan
7 My best friend general awareness project book Orient Black Swan
8 My best friend िहंदी Ůवेिशका Orient Black Swan
9 My best friend अɷास पुİˑका Orient Black Swan
10 मधु सįरता  नɎŐ-मुɎŐ गीत-2 Sunbeam
11 PAINT & GLUE- B Ever Onward

           CLASS- KINDERGARTEN-III   
S.No.  NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER

1 My best friend literacy (UKG) Orient Black Swan
2 My best friend literacy Practice  Book Orient Black Swan
3 My best friend  Phonics & Rhymes Orient Black Swan
4 My best friend Numeracy Orient Black Swan
5 My best friend Numeracy primary book Orient Black Swan
6 My best friend general awareness Orient Black Swan
7 My best friend general awareness project book Orient Black Swan
8 My best friend िहंदी Ůवेिशका Orient Black Swan
9 My best friend अɷास पुİˑका Orient Black Swan
10 मधु सįरता  नɎŐ-मुɎŐ गीत-3 Sunbeam
11 PAINT & GLUE- C Ever Onward

           CLASS--1st    
S.No.  NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER

1 Communication in English,Maths,Science, Gk-1(Sem- 1) Ratna Sagar
2 Communication in English,Maths,Science, Gk-1(Sem- 2) Ratna Sagar
3 GEM'S English Grammar-1 Ratna Sagar
4 Enrichd-Pearls- Worksheets-1 Ratna Sagar
5 िहंदी- मधुप िहंदी पाठमाला-1 Madhubun



6 ʩोम िहंदी  ʩाकरण-1 Green Earth 
7 Trackpad windows 10  & MS office 2016-  1 Orange 
8 PAINT & GLUE- 1 Ever Onward

           CLASS--2nd  
S.No.  NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER

1 Communication in English,Maths,Science, Gk-2(Sem- 1) Ratna Sagar
2 Communication in English,Maths,Science, Gk-2(Sem- 2) Ratna Sagar
3 GEM'S English Grammar-2 Ratna Sagar
4 Enrichd-Pearls- Worksheets-2 Ratna Sagar
5 िहंदी- मधुप िहंदी पाठमाला-2 Madhubun
6 ʩोम िहंदी  ʩाकरण-2 Green Earth 
7 Trackpad windows 10  & MS office 2016  - 2 Orange 
8 PAINT & GLUE- 2 Ever Onward

               CLASS- 3rd   
S.No.  NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER

1 गंुजन िहंदी पाठमाला-3 Madhubun 
2 ʩाकरण- भारती-3 Bharti Bhawan(P&D)
3 Maths:- Best way's book of Mathamatics -3  Best way publication 
4 Science :- Revised learning Science-3 Cordova 
5 S.ST:- Footprints our past,planet, and society-3 Macmillan Education
6 English:- New Images Book-3 Pearson
7 Grammar - Climb with carear stone-3 Pearson
8 PAINT & GLUE- 3 Ever Onward
9 Track pad windows 10 & MS office 2016 -3 Orange 

               CLASS- 4th   
S.No.  NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER

1 गंुजन िहंदी पाठमाला-4 Madhubun 
2 ʩाकरण- भारती-4 Bharti Bhawan(P&D)
3 Maths:- Best way's book of Mathamatics -4  Best way publication 
4 Science :- Revised learning Science-4 Cordova 
5 S.ST:- Footprints our past,planet, and society-4 Macmillan Education
6 English:- New Images Book-4 Pearson
7 Grammar - Climb with carear stone-4 Pearson
8 PAINT & GLUE- 4 Ever Onward
9 Track pad windows 10 & MS office 2016 -4 Orange 

               CLASS- 5th   
S.No.  NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER

1 गंुजन िहंदी पाठमाला-5 Madhubun 
2 ʩाकरण- भारती-5 Bharti Bhawan(P&D)
3 Maths:- Best way's book of Mathamatics -5  Best way publication 
4 Science :- Revised learning Science-5 Cordova 
5 S.ST:- Footprints our past,planet, and society-5 Macmillan Education



6 English:- New Images Book-5 Pearson
7 Grammar - Climb with carear stone-5 Pearson
8 PAINT & GLUE-5 Ever Onward
9 Track pad windows 10 & MS office 2016 -5 Orange 
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